
181542-200

MAKE
MAZDA

WVA
24246
24247
24248
24249

FMSI
D1642-8869

Akebono

131.4x56.1x17

90R-01111/1063

181542-200

Trac. CC Kw CV

Front / Rear

MAZDA

6   / ATENZA (GG) 08.02-12.08
Hatchback (Executive car-E 

Segment)
1.8   (L813) Gasolina FWD 1798 88 120 08.02-08.07 ■

6   / ATENZA (GG) 06.02-12.08 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
1.8   (L813) Gasolina FWD 1798 88 120 08.02-08.07 ■
1.8   (L829) Gasolina FWD 1798 88 120 08.02-08.07 ■

6   / ATENZA Station Wagon (GY) 01.02-02.08 Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
1.8   (L813) Gasolina FWD 1798 88 120 08.02-08.07 ■

8EMEKRD*bagfbd+
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.575

O.E.M. MAKE
GJYA-33-23ZC MAZDA

1
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